
Date Time Location

Friday, January 26, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood GH

Friday, February 2, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood CD

Friday, February 9, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood EF

Friday, February 23, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood AB

Friday, March 1, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood CD

Friday, March 8, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood GH

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood CD

Thursday, March 28, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood CD

Friday, April 5, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood GH

Friday, April 26, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood GH

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood GH

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood CD

Friday, May 31, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood CD

Friday, June 7, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood CD

Friday, June 14, 2024 9:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Redwood CD

Friday, June 28, 2024 1:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Redwood CD
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